
Attende
d Last Name First Name Email Organization

X Anderson John janderson@firstenergycorp.com First Energy Corp. 
X Arcaro Clairanne carcaro813@yahoo.com N/A
X Asfare Bushra bushra_c.e@hotmail.com N/A
X Asral Ky ky.asral@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
X Bakos Ed ed.bakis@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
X Balas Erin ebalas@co.somerset.nj.us Somerset County, NJ

X Beckett Florence fbeckett@scianj.org
Salem County Improvement 
Authority 

X Beckish Mary Mpbeckish@gmail.com
Millstone Township 
Environmental Commission

X Bollinger Ellen bollingere@gmail.com N/A
X Bowman David david.bowman@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
X Butler Jodi jodijan@yahoo.com Township of Hardwick, NJ

X Cafferty Keith kcafferty@neptunetownship.org Neptune Tonwnship, NJ

X Cahill Vincent vcahill@newmilfordboro.com

Department of Public Works &
Recycling Center | New Milford, 
NJ

X Clark Maura mclark@njng.com New Jersey Natural Gas 
X Contos Kimberly kcontos@firstenergycorp.com First Energy Corp. 
X D'Agostaro Jack jdagostaro@ramseynj.com Borough of Ramsey, NJ
X DARRAR IRINA IDARRAR@JACKSONTWPNJ.NET Jackson Township, NJ
X Davies Malik daviesa@corning.com Corning Incorporated
X Demaio Emily emily.demaio@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
X Doud Lisa ldoud3@gmail.com Rutgers
X Durbin Mark N/A
X fanfan Andy fanfan@co.somerset.nj.us Somerset County, NJ
X Farah George gfarah@firstenergycorp.com First Energy Corp. 
X Flynn Bob rflynn@firstenergycorp.com First Energy Corp. 

X Freeman Sandy
sfreeman@gigliofreemanassociates.
com Giglio Freeman Associates LLC

X Frey Rose rfrey@lakewoodnj.gov Township of Lakewood
X Galley Joe joseph.galley@gza.com  GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc.
X Gambacorto Gina gina.gambacorto@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
X Ganguly Dev dev.ganguly@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
X Glasser Caitlin cglasser@co.somerset.nj.us Somerset County, NJ
X Greco John Jtgreco@firstenergycorp.com First Energy Corp. 
X Grippe Barbara bgrippe@oldbridge.com Middlesex County, NJ
X Gulics Chris Christopher.Gulics@pseg.com Environmental Strategy | PSEG
X Gurczeski Alison alison.gurczeski@verisk.com Verisk Analytics
X Hemkes Craig chemkes@glenrocknj.net Borough of Glen Rock, NJ
X hessman lisa lhessman@riveredgenj.org Borough of River Edge, NJ

X
Heston-
Murphy Robin robin.heston-murphy@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
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X Hoenig Chris choenig@firstenergycorp.com First Energy Corp. 
X Hubeny Adam ahubeny@ahnj.com Atlantic Highlands, NJ
X Kavanagh Matthew mfkavanagh2@gmail.com N/A
X kentzel carl silverrock21@yahoo.com Monroe Township, NJ
X Keyt Jennifer Strategic Systems

X Khoury Rony rony.khoury@us.panasonic.com Panasonic North America
X Kirby Anne anneokirby@hotmail.com Alta Energy 
X Klotz Thomas thomas.klotz@gza.com GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc.

X Kozak Maria Elena
planningboard@hollandtownship.
org

Planning Board | Holland 
Township, NJ

X Luna Frank fluna@firstenergycorp.com First Energy Corp. 

X Magda Vince
vincent.magda@churchdwight.co
m

Environmental Health & Safety | 
 Church & Dwight

X Mahmood Ali amahmood@firstenergycorp.com First Energy Corp. 

X Manahan Naomi naomi.manahan@rlgamericas.com Reverse Logistics Group Americas
X Meehan John jjmeehan@firstenergycorp.com First Energy Corp. 
X Miller John john.miller@prudential.com Prudential
X Morasch Spencer smorasch@firstenergycorp.com First Energy Corp. 
X Moyer Kathy kfmoyer@firstenergycorp.com First Energy Corp. 

X Murphy Andrea andrea.murphy@us.panasonic.com Panasonic North America
X Patel Riddhi rpatel@parsippany.net Parsippany-Troy Hills, NJ
X Pinera sue spinera@sbmcorp.com SBM Site Services, Inc
X Poinsett Andrea apoinsett@geiconsultants.com GEI Consultants
X Quiles Joas N/A
X Rivas Matt matthew.rivas@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
X Russick Edward edward313@verizon.net Verizon
X Scialo Thomas Scialo@co.somerset.nj.us Somerset County, NJ

X Seiden Nina ninas@passaiccountynj.org
Recycling and Natural Resources 
Division |Passaic County, NJ

X Sopronyi Debra clerk@hightstownborough.com Hightstown Borough, NJ
X Stanford Scott sstanford@stanfordagency.com Stanford Agency
X Stevens Victoria finance@hollandtownship.org Finance | Holland Township, NJ

X Stewart Gregory gwstewart@nexgenmgt.com
Ambassadors Council | Morris 
County Chamber of Commerce 

X Tirone Lori ltirone@tewksburyschools.org Tewksbury Township, NJ Schools

X
Trembly 
(Hoffman) Carol ctrembly@firstenergycorp.com First Energy Corp. 

X Vaccarella Jeff jeff.vaccarella@raritantwpnj.gov Raritan Township, NJ
X Vender Ray Rvender@firstenergycorp.com First Energy Corp. 
X Verga Nancy nverga@morrisplainsboro.org Borough of Morris Plains, NJ



X Verhage Tracy tverhage@ivy-realty.com IVY REALTY
X wierer richard rwierer@bcua.org Bergen County Utilities Authority
X Wilson Cathy cwilson@morristwp.com Morris Township, NJ 
X Ben N/A


